

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2173/2005

HUCHAMMA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was mentined today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter in the last week of January, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)