

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2173/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2004 in WA No. 2945/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

HUCHAMMA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 14/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. A. Lokanath,Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. H.S. Jois,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.N. Puhegowda,Adv,
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.Mr. S.K.Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr. M. Giresk Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv.Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Arul Varma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 21.2.2008.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master